Cuenta:

Moneda:

194.21374229.0.29 - SERVICIO EDUCACIONAL HOGAR Y SALUD

Soles

Tipo de cuenta: Ahorros

Movimientos historicos

18/12/2022
1811272022
18112/2022
18/112/2022

Fecha valuta

1912/2022
181212022
1901212022
1201202022

Descripcion operacion

TRA QICTA - AGENTE
COM.OP.OTRALOCAL
TRA QICTA - AGENTE
DE IZIPAY SAC

Monto | Saldo
27000 23488.71
-7.60 2321871
230.30 23,226.21

09534 22,89591

Sucursal-agencia

111-017
111-017
111-017
111-008

Operacién

Namero

00574185 18:21.07
00348925 17:00:24
00348925 17.00:24
08878218 11:54:07

| Usuario

23764
892248
802248
™Piko

>> Extender tabla

uTc

2205
4032
2208
2402



